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199903100001
00861

03/10/1999
11:08:57

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROBINSON,
DOUGLAS
KEITH

199410140003
12971

199903100001
00851

03/10/1999
11:08:56

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GARNER,
STEPHEN V

199903100001
00841

03/10/1999
11:08:55

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TALLEY, JOHN
W

199204200000
51211

199903100001
00831

03/10/1999
11:08:53

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MASSEY,
ROGER D


