Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS; Date Recorded= 1999/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903100001 00861	03/10/1999 11:08:57	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROBINSON, DOUGLAS KEITH					199410140003 12971	
199903100001 00851	03/10/1999 11:08:56	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GARNER, STEPHEN V						
199903100001 00841	03/10/1999 11:08:55	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TALLEY, JOHN W					199204200000 51211	
199903100001 00831	03/10/1999 11:08:53	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MASSEY, ROGER D						